Computational Fluid Dynamics Prof. Barbolini — Prof. Sibilla — Prof. Fenocchi

All classes will be held in Aula Ricciardi

Monday 3 April 2023 11-13
Monday 3 April 2023 14-16
mercoledi 5 April 2023 14-16
mercoledi 12 April 2023 14-16
Thursday 13 April 2023 11-13
Thursday 13 April 2023 14-16
Friday 14 April 2023 11-13
Friday 14 April 2023 14-16
Monday 17 April 2023 11-13
Monday 17 April 2023 14-16
Tuesday 18 April 2023 14-16
mercoledi 19 April 2023 14-16
Thursday 20 April 2023 11-13
Thursday 20 April 2023 14-16
Friday 21 April 2023 11-13
mercoledi 26 April 2023 14-16
Friday 28 April 2023 11-13
Friday 28 April 2023 14-16
Tuesday 2 May 2023 14-16
mercoledi 3 May 2023 14-16
Thursday 4 May 2023 11-13
Thursday 4 May 2023 14-16
Friday 5 May 2023 11-13
Friday 5 May 2023 14-16
Monday 8 May 2023 11-13
Monday 8 May 2023 14-16




